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Verein
SG Neustadt
SG Dad Dirkheim
SSV Wachenheim
SSG Rheingdnheim

TG 04 Limburgerhof 2

SV Studernheim

TG 04 Limburgerhof 3

DJK Oppau

Name
Keller, Dieter
Uhrig, Annabelle
Benker, Pia

Name
Keller, Dieter
Benker, Pia
Anspach, Thomas
Uhrig, Annabelle
Bohrmann, Jochen
Bernhardt, Melany
Weihl, Peter
Slabon, Dominik
Simon, Christoph
Glnther; Peter
Tzschupke, Jonas
Hofmeister, Guido
Utzinger, Kirsten
Ankert, Peter
Henf, Patrick
Machauer, Bernd
Appun, Thomas
Rinck, Luca
Backes, Roman

Luftgewehr
Bezirksliga Ost

4. Wettkampf, 22. Oktober 2023

SG Bad Dirkheim 1117 : 1107 SSV Wachenheim
DJK Oppau 1009 : 1003 TG 04 Limburgerhof 3
SSG Rheingbnheim 1099 : 1122 SG Neustadt

TG 04 Limburgerhof 2 1064 : 1074 SV Studernheim

Tabelle Mannschaftswertung

1WK 2WK 3WK 4WK 5WK B6.WK Summe

1117 1122 1131 1122 4492
1119 1126 1112 1117 4474
1114 1120 1105 1107 4446
1083 1090 1109 1099 4381
1071 1075 1084 1064 4294
1053 1090 1078 1074 4295
993 1025 998 1003 4019
977 1003 978 1009 3967
Tageswertung
Verein Ergebnis
SG Bad Diirkheim 385
SSV Wachenheim 379
SG Neustadt 377
Einzelwertung
Verein 1WK 2WK 3WK 4WK 5WK 6WK Summe
SG Bad Diirkheim 384 387 379 385 1535
SG Neustadt 373 382 373 377 1505
SG Neustadt 374 358 388 374 1494
SSV Wachenheim 375 373 362 379 1489
SSG Rheingbnheim 367 370 374 375 1486
SSV Wachenheim 366 376 372 372 1486
SG Neustadt 370 375 368 369 1482
SV Studernheim 371 373 366 371 1481
SG Neustadt 367 365 370 371 1473
SSV Wachenheim 373 371 371 356 1471
SG Bad Diirkheim 366 366 369 369 1470
SG Bad Diirkheim 369 373 364 363 1469
TG 04 Limburgerhof 2 362 368 366 368 1464
SSG Rheingdnheim 363 367 365 367 1462
SSG Rheingbnheim 353 349 370 357 1429
TG 04 Limburgerhof 3 356 359 348 354 1417
TG 04 Limburgerhof 2 352 359 354 349 1414
SV Studernheim 344 359 371 340 1414
SSG Rheingbnheim 350 353 352 354 1409

Schnitt
1123,00
1118,50
1111,50
1095,25
1073,50
1073,75
1004,75

991,75

Schnitt
383,75
376,25
373,50
372,25
371,50
371,50
370,50
370,25
368,25
367,75
367,50
367,25
366,00
365,50
357,25
354,25
353,50
353,50
352,25
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Luftgewehr
Bezirksliga Ost

4. Wettkampf, 22. Oktober 2023

20 Sechner, Gerold SG Bad Dirkheim 355 340 342 345 1382 345,50
21 Schwarz, Julian SV Studernheim 322 358 337 350 1367 341,75
22 Enter, Paul SV Studernheim 338 330 341 353 1362 340,50
23 Utzinger, Kai TG 04 Limburgerhof 2 338 339 325 347 1349 337,25
24 Schwarz, Norbert TG 04 Limburgerhof 3 318 342 331 323 1314 328,50
25 Fuchs-Magin, Marc DJK Oppau 318 326 331 331 1306 326,50
26 Scheifler, Sven TG 04 Limburgerhof 3 319 324 319 326 1288 322,00
27 Kovacs, Sarah DJK Oppau 304 320 301 301 1226 306,50
28 Weil}, Fabian TG 04 Limburgerhof 2 357 348 364 1069 356,33
29 Swierski, Kamil DJK Oppau 355 357 354 1066 355,33
30 Florchinger, llka SSG Rheingdénheim 340 346 686 343,00
31 Klodt, Philipp DJK Oppau 346 324 670 335,00
32 Bdcker, Benjamin SSV Wachenheim 280 329 609 304,50
33 Edelmann, Leon SSV Wachenheim 170 261 431 215,50
34 Scheurer, Dieter SSV Wachenheim 354 354 354,00

35 Sattler, Steven DJK Oppau 318 318 318,00
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